Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Sep-14

Usage
115,126
95,571
4,533

552,200
4000
32,000
18,050

$10,798.24
$10,798.61
$548.45

$3,152.10
$44.25
$244.50
$191.75

$211.17

$25,989.07
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